

## Waanee AI Partners with Nasscom AI to Accelerate Growth and Expand Global Footprint

Waanee AI partners with Nasscom to accelerate growth in Indian market and expand globally. Collaboration aims to drive product development, market penetration.

BENGALURU, KARNATAKA, INDIA, October 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Waanee AI</u>, a leading provider of conversational intelligence solutions, today announced a strategic partnership with Nasscom AI, India's premier industry association. This collaboration aims to drive Waanee AI's



growth in the Indian market and expand its global reach.

By leveraging Nasscom's extensive network and expertise, Waanee AI will actively engage with industries, startup founders, and government entities to explore opportunities for government projects and secure grants from cloud providers and GPU access. This partnership will provide Waanee AI with invaluable resources and support to accelerate its product development, market penetration, and overall business growth.

Nasscom's deep understanding of the Indian technology landscape will offer Waanee AI unique insights into market trends, industry challenges, and emerging opportunities. The partnership will also enable Waanee AI to connect with potential customers, partners, and investors, fostering collaboration and driving innovation.

"We are thrilled to partner with Nasscom, a renowned organization that shares our commitment to innovation and growth," said Mr.Abhishek Kumar, CEO of Waanee AI. "This partnership will help us strengthen our position in the Indian market and expand our reach into new geographies. We look forward to working closely with Nasscom to deliver cutting-edge conversational intelligence solutions to enterprises worldwide." As part of the partnership, Waanee AI will participate in Nasscom's various initiatives and events, including the Gen AI Foundry, a prestigious program that recognizes and supports innovative AI companies in India. This association will further enhance Waanee AI's visibility and credibility in the industry.

## About Waanee Al

Waanee AI is a pioneer in conversational intelligence, offering a unique platform that enables enterprises to build and deploy intelligent conversational agents and tools. With its innovative technology and deep domain expertise, Waanee AI helps organizations improve customer experience, enhance employee engagement, and drive operational efficiency.

## About Nasscom

Nasscom is India's premier industry association representing the technology industry. It is a catalyst for India's digital transformation, fostering innovation, and driving growth in the technology sector.

chandan kumar Waanee Al Inc +91 93953 29745 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/754559768

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.